1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT J-EEP 1 of 3

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
PO0011 15 MAY 2019

6. ISSUED BY AFLCMC/HIAK cOoDE FA8771 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE FA8732

DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE (AFMC) DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE (AFMC)

AFLCMC/HIK AFLCMC/HIK

490 EAST MOORE DR., SUITE 130 490 EAST MOORE DRIVE SUITE 270

MAFB - GUNTER ANNEX AL 36114-3000 MAFB-GUNTER ANNEX AL 36114-3000

AUDREY M. ROBINSON  (334) 416-5506

audrey.robinson.2@us.af.mil

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
PERSPECTA ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LLC
US PUBLIC SECTOR 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

13600 EDS DR A3S
HERNDON VA 20171-3225
(703) 489-2964

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

X FA8732-15-D-0040
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 1U305 FACILITY CODE 15 MAY 2015
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
I:' The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers I:l is extended, I:l is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer

submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.
If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

X

A.  THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: ( ) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. ITEM
10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

X C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
FAR 42.12 Novation and Change-of-Name Agreements and FAR 43.103(a)(3) Bilateral

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: contractor is not, X s required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

See Continuation Page

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)
TIMOTHY H. DOWLING
Contracting Officer
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
lIsigned// 08 MAY 2018
BY
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA
ConWrite Version 7.1.2.2 FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

Created 16 Apr 2019 12:44 PM



LIST OF ATTACHMENTS

14A. The purpose of this modification is to recognize and incorporate the approved change of
name agreement from ENTERPRISE SERVICES, LLC to PERSPECTA ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, LLC
executed by DCMA. The change of name agreeement has been fully executed and is dated 1
November 2018.

14B. Change of name is as follows: Old name: ENTERPRISE SERVICES, LLC. New name:
PERSPECTA ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, LLC. There is no change in Administration Office or
Payment Office as a result of this change of name agreement.

See Attached Name Change Agreement and associated documentation (19) Pages.

The terms and conditions of this contract remains unchanged.

FA8732-15-D-0040 PO0011
PAGE 2 OF 3




SCHEDULE OF CHANGES

DOCUMENT PGS DATE TITLE

ATTACHMENT 10 19 01 NOV 2018 PERSPECTA NAME CHANGE

FA8732-15-D-0040 PO0011
PAGE 3 OF 3




DEFENSE CONTRACT MANAGEMENT AGENCY
DCMA COST AND PRICING CENTER
CORPORATE ADMINISTRATIVE CONTRACTING OFFICER DIVISION
¢/o PERSPECTA ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LLC
5400 LEGACY DRIVE M/S HI-1D-44
PLANO, TX 75024

November 15, 2018

Perspecta

Attn; JoAnne Dukeshire

Vice President Contracts

15052 Conference Center Drive
M/S 4B 415 G4

Chantilly, VA 20151

SUBJECT: Perspecta Change of Name Agreement 2018
Attached are the signed change of name agreement documents.
If you have any questions, please contact the Corporate Administrative Contracting Officer

(CACO) for Perspecta, John Branch at (972) 378-6692 or by e-mail
John.R.Branch.civi@mail.mil.

BRANCH.JOHN.RO geanicn o aoses 1077413
BERT.1077413231 #!

Diate: 2018.11.15 08:20:13 -06'00"

JOHN R. BRANCH
Corporate Administrative
Contracting Officer



’ perspecta.

November 1, 2018

Defense Contract Management Agency

DCMA Cost and Pricing Center

Corporate Administrative Contracting Officer Division
5400 Legacy Drive

Plano, TX 75024

Attention: Mr. John Branch, Corporate Administrative Contracting Officer

Subject:  Change-of-Name Agreement

Dear Mr. Branch,

Please be advised that Enterprise Services LLC, a Delaware corporation, has changed its
name, effective as of November 1, 2018. The company’s new name is Perspecta Enterprise
Solutions LLC. Consistent with the requirements of FAR 42.1205, a Change-of-Name
Agreement is enclosed for your review and approval. Specifically, enclosed please find:

e Three signed originals of the Change-of-Name Agreement. (FAR 42.1205(a))

o One copy of the document effecting the name change, authenticated by a proper official
of the State of Delaware. (FAR 42.1205(a)(1))

o The opinion of the company’s legal counsel stating that the change of name was
properly effected under applicable law and showing the effective date. (FAR
42.1205(a)(2))

e A list of all affected contracts and purchase orders remaining unsettled between the
contractor and the Government, appended as “Exhibit A” to the Change-of-Name
Agreement. (FAR 42.1205(a)(3))

Please sign and return the Change-of-Name Agreement at your earliest convenience. Should
you have any questions, you may contact me on (703) 460-3968 or via email at
joanne.dukeshire@perspecta.com.

Sincerely,
go Cormi D s MaalhiA S

JoAnne Dukeshire
Vice President, Contracts
Perspecta Inc.

Enclosures — as stated



CHANGE-OF-NAME AGREEMENT

Perspecta Enterprise Solutions LLC (Contractor) a limited liability company duly
organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, and the United States of America
(Government), enter into this Change-of-Name Agreement (Agreement) as of November 1, 2018.

(a) The parties agree to the following facts:

0]

)

3)

“

The Government, represented by various Contracting Officers of the United States
Government, has entered into certain contracts and purchase orders with Enterprise
Services LLC as shown in the attached list marked “Exhibit A” and incorporated in this
Agreement by reference. The term “the contracts,” as used in this Agreement, means the
above-referenced contracts and purchase orders and all other contracts and purchase
orders, including all modifications, made by the Government and the Contractor before
the effective date of this Agreement (whether or not performance and payment have
been completed and releases executed if the Government or the Contractor has any
remaining rights, duties, or obligations under these contracts and purchase orders).

Enterprise Services LLC by an amendment to its certificate of formation, effective
November 1, 2018, has changed its company name to Perspecta Enterprise Solutions
LLL.

This amendment accomplishes a change of company name only, and all rights and
obligations of the Government and the Contractor under the contracts are unaffected by
this change.

Documentary evidence of this change of company name has been filed with the
Government.

(b) In consideration of these facts, the parties agree that:

(M

()

The contracts covered by this Agreement are amended by substituting the name
“Perspecta Enterprise Solutions LLC” for the name “Enterprise Services LLC”
wherever it appears in the contracts; and

Each party has executed this Agreement as of the day and year first above written.



UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,

e L
U

Title  C.cR7PoRATE ADrmuygi STRATIVE ConTkadhing oGt
p—

By

PERSPECTA ENTERPRISE SOLUTTIONS LLC

By

Name: John M. Curtis

Title: President

[Corporate Seal]



CERTIFICATE

I, James L. Gallagher, certify that I am the Secretary of Perspecta Enterprise
Solutions LLC; that John M. Curtis, who signed this Agreement for the limited liability
company, was then President of this limited liability company; and that this Agreement
was duly signed for and on behalf of this limited liability company by authority of its
governing body and within the scope of its limited liability company powers. Witness my
hand and the seal of this limited liability company this 1st day of November, 2018.

By A % Qb—”
VAN '
James Ir Gallagher, Sec ctary

[Corporate Seal)




Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF “ENTERPRISE SERVICES LLC”,
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ENTERPRISE SERVICES LLC'" TO "PERSPECTA
ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-
NINTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018, AT 5:23 O CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF
THE AFORESAID RESTATED CERTIFICATE IS THE FIRST DAY OF

NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018.

NiE S

Authentication: 203711579
Date: 10-30-18

2387022 8100
SR# 20187376197

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml




State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations

Delivered 035:23 PM 10/292018 AMENDED AND RESTATED
FILED 05:23 PM 101292018
SR 20187376197 - File Number 2387022 CERTH'ICATE(;);‘ FORMATION
ENTERPRISE SERVICES LLC

The undersigned hereby certifies that:

1. The present name of the limited liability company is Enterprise Services LLC (the
“Company”).

2. The original Certificate of Formation of the Company was filed with the Secretary of
State of the State of Delaware on August 29, 2008, under the original name of Electronic
Data Systems, LLC (the “Certificate of Formation™).

3. This Amended and Restated Certificate of Formation was duly executed and is being
filed in accordance with the provisions of 6 Del. C. § 18-208 of the Delaware Limited
Liability Company Act to amend and restate the Certificate of Formation in its entirety to
read as follows:

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: Perspecta
Enterprise Solutions LLC.

SECOND: The address of its registered office in the State of Delaware
is Corporation Trust Center, 1209 Orange Street, in the City of Wilmington,
County of New Castle, Delaware 19801.

THIRD: The name of its registered agent at such address is The
Corporation Trust Company.

FOURTH: The effective date will be November 1, 2018.

(Signature Page Follows)

US-DOCS\103573879.2



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Company has caused this Amended and Restated
Certificate of Formation to be signed this _\ | 1% day of _Qeldns

w&MgD«

William Luebke
Manager )




’ perspecta.

James L. Gallagher

Senior Vice President, General Counsel and Secretary
Perspecta Inc.

15052 Conference Center Drive, Chantilly VA 20151
Office: 571-313-6254

Email: jgallagher@perspecta.com

November 1, 2018

Defense Contract Management Agency

DCMA Cost and Pricing Center

Corporate Administrative Contracting Officer Division
C/o Perspecta Inc.

5400 Legacy Drive, M/S H1-1D-44

Plano, TX 75024

Attention: Mr. John Branch, Corporate Administrative Contracting Officer

Subject: Legal Opinion regarding Enterprise Services LLC Name Change to Perspecta
Enterprise Solutions LLC

Dear Mr. Branch:

I, James L. Gallagher, am the Secretary of Enterprise Services LLC a Delaware limited
liability company, and am delivering this opinion pursuant to Federal Acquisition Regulation
(‘FAR") 42.1205(a)(2) in connection with the change of the legal entity name by Enterprise
Services LLC from Enterprise Services LLC to Perspecta Enterprise Solutions LLC. Enterprise
Services LLC holds the contracts set forth on Exhibit A attached hereto (the “Contracts”).

Such name change was properly effected pursuant to Delaware law by the filing of the
Certificate of Amendment and Restatement to the Certificate of Formation with the Secretary of
State for the State of Delaware on October 29, 2018 with an effective date of November 1, 2018.
Such name change was authorized and approved as required under Delaware law by the board
of managers and the sole member on October 17, 2018.

In connection with the opinion set forth below, | have examined the Certificate of
Amendment and Restatement to the Certificate of Formation and the sole member and board
consents, and have examined and relied upon originals or copies, certified or otherwise identified
to my satisfaction, of such corporate documents, records and instruments of Enterprise
Services LLC, such certificates of public officials and officers of Enterprise Services LLC, and
such other documents, and have made such investigations of fact and applicable U.S. state law,
in each case, as | have deemed necessary or appropriate to render the opinion set forth in this
letter. | have assumed that all signatures on such document are genuine and each document
issued or certified by a public authority is accurate, complete, and authentic.



, perspecta.

Based on the foregoing, | am of the opinion that effective as of November 1, 2018, the
legal name of Enterprise Services LLC was properly changed to Perspecta Enterprise Solutions
LLC under Delaware law.

| am not admitted to the Bar of the State of Delaware and am not expert in the laws of
such jurisdiction. The opinions expressed above are limited only to the Delaware Limited Liability
Company Act (the "LLC Act") and the federal laws of the United States (but not any legislative
history or judicial decisions or any rules, regulations, guidelines, releases or interpretations
concerning the LLC Act or federal law) that | have, in the exercise of customary professional
diligence, recognized as generally applicable to the acts contemplated herein or to business
organizations of the same type as Enterprise Services LLC. Except as provided above, | do not
express any opinion herein as to the applicability or compliance with the laws of any other
jurisdiction.

This opinion is limited to the matters expressly stated herein, is intended solely for the
benefit of the U.S. Government in connection with the company’s proposed Change-of-Name
Agreement, and is not to be made available or be relied upon by any other person, firm or entity,
or for any other purpose, without my prior written consent.




uonewugiur Aepudosd 377 SU0RR|os ssudiaul epadsiag

payIsseun SANIY AODIg) 0I@Iasno|]) BieqiE] a3lid pexidg SZ0-FL-[A4| ednsnr jo juewuedaq sn s OT1] 0711 se0IA98 esudisiua| S0eNk
LO0G-GZC-FOE| W4 s|EUSIBW g SWi] ajdit) 1)) seonusg Woddng| suoinjog esudieiug epedsied
g0£92 A ‘Bunasye|d pue s2||ddng £Bojouua )]
pECY MOJIOH 1SN0 0001 uoneLuol 184 rod
uoneBiseau) jo nesung |eJapad
Hun s1eenUo) Poddng ABojouyoa |
18sno|7) 'y Bleqieg
pauIssepun A0y S0E0E VO BIUERY W8L/id44 reZe0-45¢-89 Sa0IA9F UBLINH [FEED 0| 077 seoinleg asudieiud | S0ENL
0042 Bling 'Jaaulg aadylead M LOV pue yiesH Jo luewpedaq| QHOOTH NOILVZINNWNI| suoiniog asudisiuz eadsiad
8o1naS Uoisinboy [Bsepad WSD/BRG-GLZ PO 001" OL43nd 243 SHHA
1e alufg Jaydojsuy) ‘aobesB@eusiq iaydoisuyl
EENEEEET] T OB SOSN@AEID | ABUPIS JEWS [85/-802-20¢ 3ol EL00-8-60-ASLIE L] DD LI - s80IA8S 1T L¥#G¥ S83IAIeg AGOOULRBL 11| 011 se0Aeg esudieiu3| GOENF
82180 09202 DQ 'VoIBUIYSEA ‘MS BZBId UBjUT ]| pexid Wii4 InoH JogeT -0920Z 0'Q 'uoibuiusen asudie] - §13 S4SN| suonnjog asudiaul elpadsleg
G/p ‘snnieg |Eisod salelg pelun Ae1) Asupis U ‘BZE|d WEMNTT
G4t ‘sieuenbpeay Sdsn
payissepun NPy L\wZ-88y-0., AoBopo@uosusto [o][a]] ZL2ie-0102-002 sadlaag UEWNH FHNLINGLSVHANI 11| 0711 se0lAeg ssudisilu3| GOEN
BESS-LPEOE VD 'BIUENY pue yyeaH jo luewpedaq| L1 (SWID)} INSINIDWNYI| suonnjog aslidisiul enadsiad
(813-SIN) Py aumipuesg 0Z62 NOILYWHOH4N| 200 SHHA
Bpig 8186103 - 3ed 8o Aisianun
uosuag ] BULILD
peyIsseun BAIY SIS FOMHIU |IBWT BESS-E18-822 83140 a3lid paxi4 DOV LLXNN TWSVN] UIpy 80ed3 S3IV - ¥SYN JT1| OT15eoiueg esudislu3| GOENk
'62GEE SN JeaD s0eds SILUSIS PEOY O LLLL| w4 'edud Jun paxi4 pUE S3NEUDIaY [BUCHEN suonn|og asudiau] epadsiad
‘Bpig 'Jeia) sedlueg paseus YSYN 'S8INS 30NN
PeUISSE[oUn SAN0Y | ACE SUL| ERJDIERCHDOIOS ABUS $5G.-207-0FE 'LG80T oial [# 1005800222 dSHH S831AIag UBWnH FZ101 Va4 SHHD 311|011 5e01Aies ssudi=iug | GOEN
QN ‘S1IAH00Y BUBT SIBUSIH DESS Baoypojos Alaus pue yjeaH jo uswpedag suonn|og asudieiul eadsiad
pauIssejoun ANy i Aneuigsiness wiy 0Ll paxi4 £100-0-€1-82000N FREN JO JUBLIEdEq SHIOMEN 37| 0711 se0es ssudiug| S0ENL
'E9EE-G65-E0. 'PLE0Z DQ 'uaiBulysep 'LOE 8Ing Wil ‘s|qesinquisy asudisjug uoneisuen | suonniog esudisiul enadsiag
‘g5 Bpig ‘39 188US UI0L SZEL 'PUBWILOY SwasAg 1502 ‘DIal AN - NJON NSN
alepep [BAEN pue aoedg ‘sinBey AlIeauind S
FENEEERN] SANOY AOD Sy SWDm SN Malpuyy S84 pJemy sN|d 1500 | 19L000-L002-005-WSHH $801/J85 UBWNH | (a5 d) wewdogaaq welsis 11| D17 se01Aies esudisiug| GO
‘E0P0-08L (OLP) 'PPZLE| e0ud paxid w4 ey puE YiEaH j0 Juswpedaq asudisiug SWO SHHA| suounjog asidisiul epadsiad
aw "l Jospuiat AE Aunoes LLL. Hewwnpy Apuy paxid snid 1800 "DIal
PEISSEDUN Aoy Aob EsBDMIWLyos Uosel ERlTE] 1Z000986000059 W55 UCHENSIUIWLPY TDEJUO ) UoISINGoY TN 011 5e0ues esudieldd| Goent
JBWS |L99Z-965-6L0 |90 L0126 O 'oBaig| pawid wag DI) UnoH saninlag |elsue apimuBLILIBAcs)| suonnjog asudisiug epadsiad
ues ‘056 2Ung “fempeolg IS8 EEE HIWYDS UOSEr| Jogen 's|ieusiely g sl - VMO el ¥SD
pauisseun 3oy G229l a4dv 90lid paxid 8102-0-80-8201LOH asuaa( jo Juswpeds( (wSIa} Il 390ON3 a0a JT1| 0711 seolAieg esudisiul| Goent
N00g '8AlQ 1SET 0EZ W IEWTIAD UUBLWISIOH T BIEL w4 ‘e|gesinguiay suonhiog esudisiul epadsiag
1509 Inoy
JogeT) ‘sjeuslely g awll
PBIISSE(IUN ELIC] GpRG-28.-60% W [EN@AID jJUBqieg 2 ugag B0lld paxid Wiiq €L00-0-90-ZND LEM Ay SZ-S3LI VSN 271} D71 senneg mm_hHoEm_ SoENL
‘66219 1| 'puBis| ¥20y 'puswiwes Bupenuod Auly| ‘DIQI ‘S|BLUSEN B LI suonnjog asudiaug epedsiad
FENEEEN SANOY 70D BSBO@AEDOW JEIogep ERITE] TECE0-458-8D TWSO) UCHENRSIUILLPY {rezen 277 DT sevines asudisjul| SOENL
Jlews '9z/5-192 (€04) 'S0¥0Z| Paxid Wi ‘DIl UnoH s80inag [BJBUSD | - PIO) BINPBUSS 0. LI ¥SD| suonnjog astidieiul eosdsiad
20 'uoiBuIusEAN ‘MN 19948 4 0081 ABIDON Yelega( | Jogen 'SIBLBIEN B BWIL
pauIsseoun EIRg Aoh eADQWoIMaU BUED aolid paxid Wiy FLOL-O-L 8L LWA slleyy LYA 311 D11 seones esudieua| GOEN
pZ4 10 FN umoluoied Aepy, Jaudolsiug ‘BigEsINGUIBY 1500 suesslan jo uawpedag suonn|og esudiaul epoadsiag
£7 Jauan uoyisinboy ABojouyos | queooman eued| 'DIQI ‘Sieusiep g swl]
uonesyisse|n | smes 304 483140 Buyoenuon adf] joeuon “ON 19BHUOD W4 18WOoISND aweN joaloig ol wolq apoo
JoRNUOD aben

3771 suonnjos espdisIug EPadsiad 03 311 sadlaas asudiaiug
3511 SPLNUOD W MDY - ¥ NGIYXI




3 epadsiag

DES0Z 00 'uoiBuIySEA,

00£ ‘38 3ung "IN 188US N Gv |
HEIS 5821085 WWSWSIND0ld /NP
aaisnp jo uswpedag SN
Aeysoin yeiogag

Woddng ABojouyos )
uoneuwuo rod

suonnjog esudiaiul eadsiad

[~ peysseERUn|  SAnoy| oD SUp DUGISIAEP AIOWT §2G0Z 00 UOIBUILSEN TNOH]  16023-0-£+-D00HSH Aunoss T319v3 SHA 0T 071880165 esudisiul| 50Nt
‘MS ‘sue Aelnp gz’ jeouQ Bunoenucs 'sineg wij | JogeT sjeualep g awi] puE|alWoH jo uaswpedag suonn|og asiidieiusy epedsiad
PaIISSERUN =T [TCIINIECEE 80lld pexid JE00STELE0LSD £ 934 V5D MSIMH 37| 011 5e0jAeg esudiaiug | GOENF
LOLGL Wd ‘Blydiapeliud| wiid ‘s|eusiEp g el S10D PIIPLOM JAWA| suonnjog asudisiug epadsiay
J00[4 UIDL 1S WiIg N OZ
Jaai0 Bunaenuon
BIA Hagoy
¢ uoiBay ¥SD
PaISSERUN BT AOD BAGIINOUSS AL 801id pexid Wiy GZ00-0-Zh-W8F YA sIepy Walskg uoneao 371 D711 seoleg ssudisiug | GOEMk
JEWIEZhb-L6-ZLGHN0USS AL INIPF8. 'DICI 'SIBUSIBIN F SWIL suBJalap, Jo Juswpedaq alwi] |esy asudisiu] wa | suonnjog esudiaiul epedslad
sexa] 'UNSNy/00g NNg PaIE $I0BIQ L0 LHBWBD
uoisinboy Afiojouyaa | jsieyy sUBlalap Jo Juswuedaq
PaINSSEUN MY A SY30093 TN OIS oial £000VELECTODH 35UsjeQ DIaIWa3 740 aoa 71| O1158018g esudielu| SOEMk|
LLLE-LOLvLE jowswpedsg QOa suolinjog asudiaug epadsiad
£1ZEF HO SNEWNT02
133415 Qvoua 18v3
066EaLZEE
/12 90718 3LVHOLI3HIA $I0IAHIAS LOVHINOD
I0IAHIAS ONILNNOIOY ONY JONYNIS ISNI43A
13|y U3
PeIISSE[UN BNy AOB SUP DY@ISH00Iq U80S 7156 Lbb-20¢ BEG0L 201id pexid ulig £4L00-4-£4-000 TSHQJ Muroas wajsis 3T1] D11 se0ineg sspdisiug| SoENL
00 ‘uolBUIYsEAN MS BUET KRN GPZ 'SH00JE UBYS HSH/PLOOOSNZLD00SD| PUBIBLWOH jo Juswiiedaq/ juepunpay 903 SHA| suonnjog esudisiul eedsiad
- || suUoNIaUUeD (WS D)) uolElSILILDY
Sa0IMSg [Blausn)
POHSSE[RUN ELEr AOD ESD@AB[100 SELoL) oai Z000TDZ+201SD V5D ¥dH Hoddng sainies TT7| 071 se0rmes asudieig| S0ENt
B975-2ES (284) rEZe0-45€-59 pue ‘Woddng 7 sesuedl| suolnjog esudisiul eadsiad
s2iEg payun alema|ppijy/aieme|PRIN
0006-908.£0 I'N '[EUSSIY Auunedid ‘sanaalg piED O0ISpIED
901 sung 'soeg Buipling (£000r22120189)
apy sapeyn pIEQUEWS OANG
z uolbay vgo
PalssERUN BNIOY AOB SUY SWom4I0ous UILEfusg DIQ1 #1000-EL02-005-WSHH an [GIINREINER) 11| 011 se0iABS esndiejul| SOENk
‘0961-98.L-OLY ‘ppZLZ AW ‘@lownieg ‘slownieg s8des UBWNH|  BIEQ [BNMIA SIND SHHA| suonniog esudisug epadsiad
'£0-0E-E8 SW DG AUNoag LLLL HO0oWIg ueg ? UileaH Jo wawuedaq
EEIEEETRI] EINEr] AGE U@ spezioyn elew OI01| WMaz000z L0Z3FENSHH THIND £-dS0I0 11| DT18se0iueg esudieis| SOENk
pue aobyu@guosuyolypey jiews yi|eaH Jo einisy| [BUCHEN suolniog ssudiau] epedslad
25802 puelfie
£05 8UNg ‘pessinog
SANJEXT | LOG YSPEZIIOUD BUEW PUE UOSULOT Uiy
PELESEDUN Aoy AoB esB@anpo Uing oial vLODUSNZ L DD0SD 15Y3 V5D [T SUoNP3Uls) Y5O 11| 0711 se0meg ssudeiud| Goent
lews 089/~ /52-Z0Z ‘S0 'L000-S0¥0E suonnjog asudiajug eadsiad
20 'uoiBuiysean ‘MN 19248 4 0081 “QIUNQIN LNy
DaissERUN ATy ZGLLIElZer HO 5 NBINNTOD IJNGH Joge 8200-3-2 -ErODH OL06-9EZEY pEST WEsL 371 o717 seaines esudisiu3| GOENF
133 ¥1S dv0d8a LSY3 De6E HO 'sSNQWNIoDgLOB9E |81 X - (wa) Butonuopy| suoinjog asudialu] epadsiad
8128z /12 9078 x0g 0 d¥NIT-02-SY4a Aoy ssauisng Sy4d
JLVHOLOT HIQ SIDIAYIS LOVHINGD ‘unysmneg Bununoaoy
30IAH3S ONILNNOOOY ANY IONYNIA 3SN3430 7 souBul4 asuBla(]
MY IONO0D ONYWHON
paimssepun BALDY [ eBUGBLLIBUS(H | PEIUOD 3|qESINguliay 150D B000QFFZLLOWH| [WON) fousby sousbiaia] 1/ 8uiBews 11| 011 seoineg esudisiul| SOENE
'YEZE UGS LG '051ZE WA -|enedsosg) [eucnen - absloid Jousi YON| suonniog ssudieius esdsiad
‘preyBuldg eau INIOID 0045 HaWleys|iH | PeIL0D
CENEEEEN) B0y OB Topsn PUlDIAeHs01op oiar IS1Z-D-LLITa| Sansnt jo jusiiedsa rod Tr-SS1I] -seainiEs DT1| O11seoruss esudisiug| GOENE




i 17 sucan)

epPadsiad

PaISSEDUN SAY [lwjesnpoumop Aol | Bulmoq Aujowi 334 pJemy’ snid Or00-a-Sl-Zelevd COLEPLIGE Y DI1d1 N340 2 1N 3771 011 seoiAlag asudisiud] S0ENE
1500 "30lid pax|d uui4 ‘¥aUUY JBIUND-84YINGLZ| SJOLIN I SLNIDLAN Jv| suonnios esudieiul epedsiad
‘aa4 pexi4 snid 1500 NG 'SALIQT SI00H
‘BAUSOU| Pax|d LUl 15E3 06¥Yd/DSS DHE2I04
‘ajgesSINgwiay 1sog iy 8l jo uswpedag
‘0IQi ‘sieLEN § auwiL
DaISSERUN BAIRY A0E sUp bUDeI00W enoJeyd| S|EUSIEW B Wl JNoH|  GL000-0-GL-DODHSH [SHAJ MEnoes| (2od) ¢ 1eie) eved SHa D11 OT1seaneg esudislig| GOeENt
|/855-0pZ- 108 Buoydazsoz 04 ‘uoiBuiysepy| Joge ‘salid paxid w4 puejBWoH Jo Juswhedag suolinog ssudisiul epadsied
‘aue Aelnpy Sz Jeo0 BunoeiueD) sloop sloLeYD
FENEEEEN By LU jE Sniguosiauuay youed 994 plemy snjd 9000-a-G1-2e/8vd (OW4Y) 30804 HivY D101 SNOLLYDINddY 277 071 sedneg asldisiug] SoENt
apor-gLy (FEE)| 1500 'eold paxid w4 JHL 40 INFWLNYE3A| Z SINIDLIN F0H04 Hiv| suciniog ssudisiug epsdsiad
00F L woox/paa Buiping|  ‘ssg paxid snid 1500
00d $991nag uonediddy YOIH/OWD 14|  ‘SAnuSIu| pad uuid
10sIApY SsaUISNgLENILO BuliseiuoD ‘aaluBoL| snid 1500
uoslauuay [ ¥oued
FEIESEEN EET [FUEESFENE =T VR T S0l pexid wiid 1200-0-G L-0E286H O] 290 INVOIHHNHIOVAS 71| 0711 seaieg ssudielid| S0ent
BEGE-6.F (EbP) BUCUd ‘e84 pexld snid 1500 juBLuBIN0Id PuBlAiEp suonnog esudieud epedsiad
§5/0Z AW 'speapy O ableg wod ‘WOR3-0-3naT '8dld
L P63 8ung 'peoy abereg 0086 paxi4 Wol3 jo 1387
SO0 JUBLLIBNIZOIH UCGT.CNS._
Buipa-yBiuan Aespur
pauIssed SAOY a3idIssvyio S0lid paXi4 w4 gLFD-rl 98N TYNIOHYD DT1| 071 seainsag aspdimul| S0ent
‘slgesInguiay 1507 sucnnjog esudiauy epedsiad
EEFEEEENY SAoY ZoL7-92E-120¢) X2 omal 8000-7}-3-10098 ooadl uoheiediod VOd) uewsaiby 0TI O711880A8§ esidieild| oent
noB-oBgd@Asuyer-anyeuog lewl JIMIZO0ZLOZGLENSHH| Aweseng ausg Loisuad|  BuuepiO a1qixe|4 D98d| suohniog esudisiul epsdsiod
9Z0P-S000T DQ uciBulusEM
WUN 18808 ¥ 00Z 1L ‘enyeuoq Aslyer
(n9ad) uonesodio) Auelens Jausg uoisusd
PSIISSE[OUN ATy #CE esB@izeunu EIpA| 8011d paxid Wiig PPO00WdrLa| Jousil| auyjo jusiiedag TS 11| 071 seoinieg esudisiud| GOENE
0LLOZ WA uopuiay saoinag Jwawebeuey| suonnjos asudeug epedsiad
000F 8INg 18anS usp|3 Lee 11 Ajigessdossivl - JaNG
aoy tewal ssaulsng Jouau| 104
Jaoly BupeuoD
zaunp eipA]
Aigjaioeg ay) jo 2210
Joueiu] au; jo Juswiedsq SN
Jajuan) ssauisng Jouaiu]
8jeJojaal|] Sa0Ieg uoisinbay
PalssEDUN BARDY |lWleW@ M WOS00 J BuuLges 80lid paxi4 w4 SLO0-4-FL-8HILEM Auly| (SINYL) WeisAg oju) Wby 17| 071 se0iAies ssudiEug| SNt
(xe}) /88 90E 0Ly uoliunwLy [Bjo) Awsy| suonniog asudieiuy ejoadsied
(suoud) 599Z-90£ QLY
S00LZ QW 'DdY
|IH Aqyicog Lok
pUnCUS)
Buinoid usapiaay - puelwo? BupeuoD Awly
WSO BUULIGES
| posseRO ETEr E00E-269-708 | BI0 G4 NGO 48l | 8011d pexid “Siqe0Nddy 1oN PUCLUAT Z pejenoneUay IVAML T17| 071 se01nes esudisjug| S0eM
BLZEZ WA ‘PUCWYDIY /198G PIAR 1SET L0/ / MOID JOr| L4 'DIal UNOH Joge Jo yjued snlasay [B)8pad jueg snssay (B19pa4| suonnjog asidieiul eadsiad
PRISSERUN BATDY ADEpIESn EEPEELE] POOO0-7i-3-0l0-Qly| usiidojeiaq [eUohELa) Vda presdog 1| D711 D171 seainag esudiaiug| soent
SEPG-999-80. ‘BuoUd| Wild 'DIdl InoH Joge 104 housby selelg panun| juswdojeraq |euonEwSY|| suoinjog asudislu] epadsiad
£2502 00 'uoibuiysen J0} Aouaby saieig palun
MN ‘8nusay Bluenjisuded 00 L
g1Z-1| wooy ‘ZAd
wawdojanaq |euonewau| Jo} Aouaby SN
iunuan ydasor
PaRISSERUN BAOY #ob est@usaib &l 554 plBMy shid 12000986000059 | Ty¥SD] UCIENsILILPY @18dWwoosy ¥seQ 71| O11se0leg ssudieluz| Goent
lews 'gE0/-E6E-Z LE (9010 ‘0909 I 'obesiuD| 1500 'Balid paxid Wiy semuag |BlBUBn) | soiniag (B1apad - 0S4 WSD| suonnog asudieiu] eyadsiad
‘008E BUNS 192G Ulogieaq S DEZ WasIS alinf




uoneuLOUT Aleraudalg 3771 Sucan|os esudisiul epadsiagd

payssepUn| BR[| W ELDIARD 18ssnald e udesal pEZE. X1 UOSNoH 80ld pax|d Wiy Z000-3-G+-G 1001 #5Uaby Uijeaq esusjaq| woddng (DS9YHA) Jelue) JT1] 071 se0iBg asudialig] soent
Wwes Wod ‘g0z 2Ung 'peoY As|UBIS OELY 'GLODLH OLIH HIMIZO00ZLOZILENSHH 801035 [BQDID) Adueby| suonnjog ssudisiug epedsiag
-09) 220 Bunoenuon YHA 'S0'1essnaid ydesor yijeeH esuaed £4S01D
FENEEEEN EQET OB PRUDIUBUNINE B A||ES ¢eh-20F (202) 22140 31ig poxig uliq S0000-L-Gb uawdojenag [OEEREEE] 111 D11 seoiries asudisiug| G0EnL
180140 UBWBIND0I JBILD B} JO 80 -I00LNAINEZE0-45E-5D ueqn pue Buisnod|  #2unog #10g) SINYS aNH| suoiniog esudieiul ejoedsiad
elwdolaaag veqn pue Buisnon J0 deg SN jo uswpedsd anH
uoisialg Hoddng [enueud 2 ||
uewyny v Ajleg
FENEEER] anoy 700 SESN} D00@UMD.] S/ JIER a0l paxid Wi JA00D0HSLO0L Anseal] Jo wawpedag RIS 371 O11587A35 mm_L.Eme_ SOENE
‘ELES-6F2-Z02 92H0 BLZ0T poddng pue Juswsededay| suolinjog ssudisiul epadsiad
20 ‘uoiBulysEM 'MS 18818 Ui 00p ‘umolg BlAleq Od - §S¥0d D00 seal1og
PaISSeoUN Ay [ eBu@AaqieoIal | ened 05122 YA B|qesInquiiay 1503 Zr000GLOL7ONH | (VON] AdUsby sousbi[[@il]| 80Inogold - ebaioid JOIah 317|011 se0iAies ssudiellid| SOENL
‘preybuiids aauQ LNIQ3D 0045 Aaqieolaiy eiolied -|enedsoen) |euoieN suonnjog esudieiud epadsiag
PaIHSSEIDUN any __E.mmr_mmﬂmn._wuhmmt _.m_o_.zmn_ QSLZE YA ajgesingquiay 1500 OF0005 L9 POINH _"J_:UZU Aoual CIEERE =TT EWL - Uﬂ—o._n_ Jojusiy 2717} 277 saniaes wwcmhm_.ﬁw SOENL
‘playBuids aaug LNIO3D 006 feqiedisy B12ined -|enedsoan) [BUCHEN suonnjog asudiaiu] epadsiad
pauIssepun) S0y [ILUIBWIDIAID Af|@Y |} BUCWOS s|qesinguilay 150l 0200-0-SH-NEL LEM Sdy - puBLIWOD 1080 - abajoid JOJUal J77] 0T sedmeg ww.cﬂow:w_ SOENE
‘50012 AW 'DdY By IIH Aauioog Bunoenuog Awly SN suonnjog esuidiaiul epadsiad
OlEy ‘DdY DOV Jealyo Bunsenuoy ‘uowoy Ay
FENEEEER] anoy i ebugAsqie0lew | BIoed (0GLZZ WA ajgesinguilay 1sod CE00DGLO/FOWH| (WON] Aousby aouali||@iulf  sesqaiu| - ebsjold Jojusp 271 D071 senmag esudielud| Goent
playBuiidg sALQ LNIOTS 0045 Aeqieialy el -|enedsoan) [euoiEN suonn|og aslidiag epadsiad
peuIsseouny SAGIY AOD EsB)[edeey]) sunsuu) 20lid paxid4 W4 /2000996000089 20Wa[ (5005 LE0Al} LOHS DOWA 3T1| D11 5e0lMeg ssudIeiug| GOEMF
90161 ¥d ‘Elydiepe|ud suonnjog asidisiul epadsiad
1sapd ||l @ouspuedapu) § 004
|adeey) sunNsLUD
paijissejoun BANDY AOB pa@)Ioyo BUNOX (827 L.E (202) -LZ0202 301d WU paxi4 21.00-d-G1-¥s4-a3 UONESnp3 jo uawpedag 131n3) wawsbeus)| T 011 5e01Ae8 ssudigiug | G0EML
“'q 'uoiBuiysep 3N 1S 18)14 0ES 1oy Bunoa souendwon asuas pJoa| suonnjos esudiajul epedsiad
paiisseRuUn BADY ACE DEDIWIG BUABM | 725 VEE 80lid paxi4 Wii4 0600-0-51-¥S4-a3 LoNEanpg 0 UsWNEde( | 209N VsS4 P300 o271 D11 se0insg esudisii3| 50ent
-Z0Z { 3N 1S 15414 OE8 80140 S1PBNUOD [ WUE SuBn suonnjog asudiejus epadsiad
DoISSERUN SNy [ eWD o e|bus € uesp [IBWg| sold pexid wiig oidl OGE0-4-GL-HMMLBNW|  Aousby iesH esusjaqg| 1H0ddMS SNOILYH3d0 JT1| 071159988 ssudieius| SOENt
LGEL-6L9-LOE ‘Hd JMSZ000Z LOZSLENSHH I9IAEIS (Da4TWr}| suonniog esudisiug eadsiad
YL0S-Z0LLZ QW “omeg Wod ssuan wawdojarag
188418 J8|puey] 0Z8 |euoijpun 4 sonsiBoy
Rumnoy uoisInboy youessay (BB |EDIPBIN JUIOM YHO E4SOID
Ay SN (9 Youelg 801U8S) UBIILYDS | JUSWSIND0.d
ajfug 'y ueaq
PayISSE|OUN Ay 69.5-595 (419, S0lid paxid W4 rezeo-45e-59 elbioag EUElY DAD SANYTSI D77 271 sedies asudieiul| SOoENL
s3Elg palun ‘Bjgesinquiay 1500 NIDYIA D00 SHHA| suonnjog asudieu3 epedsiad|
0000-2Z220 VN ‘uoisog
Buiping |Bsapad IIBNO d SBWoy ]
rob-esb@)azund se|Bnop j9zungd 3 sejfnog
Bunoenuon | uoibey
EEEEEER BAMY OB IGJD)I0|ABIWE (8010) LE9B ECE 20T DIdl| §.92000-3-0021-5L-4rd UOREBSaAU]| Ydg $50V13 sedineg D71 0711 880as asudisiud| S0eENt
uonebissaul jo neaing |elapad Jo nealing |elapad |84 poddng Aunoasieqhn| suonniog esudieul epadsiad
SES0Z Da uoiBulysepn puUE SDUBINSSY
MN ‘shusay elueafsuued SE6 uoneuuoul esudiaiul
U spenue?) Afojouyss | uonewcy)|
lo|fe ) ooy
passepn ETET] OB pagiaiedies eAw 83lld paxig Wij vI00-0-51-vS3-a3| UoNEonps jo WellpEde(| eiuo) Jejus) Jawoisng OT1| O115801Aag ssudisUI| Soent

lews ‘6oL €-20Z ‘BP0 'Z0Z0Z 0Q UojBuIusEM
‘£416 BUNg "IN IS 15414 0E8 Bluade] euliy

piy Juepnig |ejapag
uolieanpd jo ueusedag
-020vs4 0320

suolinjog asudiawl epedsiad




uonewoju] AElRNdold JT] SLONNjos BSHAIRILg enadsiag

FEMEEEENG] anoy] A0 SUY SLD@UCI S8HBYD | LBCE-9B. 10LF) FPCLZ| @24 pJemy snid 1800 NZ0000ZL0Z00SINSH BoIMIBS PIESIPEN]  1551d) JBUIEJUIE WaSAS DT D711 5e0inas asudieius | GOenk
QW 1IN JospUIpn ‘PAIG AIUNeS LLL, OB saleyd HIMIZO000L0ZSLENSHH|  PUB aseoipaiy Joj siswe] | paleys Aieipawssiul (e9sid| suonniog asudisiu3 epadsiad
pPRLISSERUN CINE 60222 WA S[euiEw B sl £600-8-51-010DHS BEZ90920Z2 20 {3dv2] 21| D71 se0nieg esudielua| GOENk
‘uoiBulny 19ang WA ‘N SELLPEEL-4LE-L .G 'BuoUd ‘USIBUIUSEA | LPSE W | SiuswaInses)y souBwWIoua | suoiniog asudiajug epadsiad
“nof Blosdsn@sie|es! jlews ‘513|198 'L Jejuusr 'MS 'BZE|4 IUBJUTT G/ F |PUB SRUNSESWIBIUNGD - DI0
'Buiseyound DH 'aoinag
|BISO SOIBIS paliun
paijisseun BANDY Z0.1-808 1204) Hop3 8900-0-L1-0000HN O4N 3344 OuN D71 0711 seaiAleg esudBiu3| GOEN
SLAL-LGL0Z WA AlnueyD | O-1enaT 'adlig paxiy suonniog asudisiu] eadsieg
pecY 387 5.9t L
QYN
Hid dar
payissejoun ANy Z8E1-808 (€02) 334 pieMy shid iS00 LOLO-D-9L-00004UN OYN SIAGYT J71| D771 seaes asudieiil| SOENL
5141-15L0Z WA ‘AInueyd ‘aAusU| SNid 10D suonnjeg asudiaul eysadsiad
pecy 887 S/av|
OHN
emsQ yar
CENEEEN] BNy AOD EN@IqUIoOMaU BUED/D896-0bF-2t L/JUOOMBN 824 piemy snig 1503 EZ0L-0-9LBLLYA SIEQY ONFL WA TT1| 11 5e0was esudiea| SoelL
BUBQPEL L0 PN umoluoieIAep Jaydoisuyg czseel | 'eold paxi4 w4 '‘Hoyg suelalep, o Juswuedsg suonnjog esudisiul epadsiad
uonsinboy ABojouuoe | fsiiedy SUBISIBA jo uswuedad| -1O-18As ‘a3lid paxid
‘DIl sfeusie g oWy
paiIsse dun a0y Il jE sr Fh___r_maﬂ EETETN adlld paxi4 wid B000-2-91L-009FY4 WOD1YH1S [ETTEEY aM o717 sedines asudiEl| SoENL
0EPO-PET (Z0¥) XV ‘884 paxld snid 1500 - ucupenbg BuioeHUeD 55 11 220 WODLYHLS| suonnjog esudiajul epadsiad
¥0EL-v6Z (20¥) 'aAnuaOU| SNid 150D
peal g weal WOJLYHLSSN
Jaoiy0 Bunsenuon
ZJ9USNOD 55
ehlg 'Y esasey)l
PaIISSERUN BAIY #0E esEDAER3W UeIogsp ol Wagrl 45859 TYSD) UORENSILILPY [CGED OT1| 071 seainas esudieiud| Soentk
iews 'gz/5-19Z (£02) 'S0F0T s80IAIBS (215U | - MBN) BINPaYRS 0/-1) ¥SD| suoinjog esudiaius epnadsied
0a ‘ueiBUIUSEA 'MN 19848 'J 0081 ABIDON YBIogag
pelyssepun BARDY ACE S SWo@PAC|| ABIOD GEL-98. OIal| 120000-5L02-005-WSHH a2MBg plEDIPBY 10HYdS) weiuc) a7T1] DT se0ines esudialug| Soent
-0t “PPZLZ QW 'BioWiyeg ‘pleAsInog AuUnaas LLL. PUE BIEIDA JO) SIBUSD ssaulpeay LOISINDoY| suoinjog esudisiul enadsiad
phol Asien siauped oiBajens
payisseRun SALY W ew@ g Jene T pinep oial 0Z00-4-9L-EZF00H| J8jued snquniod - S¥4d Vodans sad svaa 11| D71 seo0iJeg esndisiud| GOENE
‘ZLZEF HO ‘shqwnio) 19248 pecug 1se3 066E suonnjog asudisiug eoadsied
‘gizaz/Lz fpig 'sieucloali] S80IABS J0BAUCT 'SY40
paijisseun 3ANY ZPiT-L0L-vLS W BW@AR Jene U PIABPE LZEY [s][a]] r00-4-91-E2P00H 9LO6-9EZEr HO 5400 8v4d 311 O] seolneg esudisiu3| Goenk
HO 'Snquinjod 18843 peold 1Se3 DEBE 'SNQWNIODLO69E X288 O suonn|og esudieius ejoadsiad
‘gizaz/Lz Bpig 'sles0ma.Q SB0IAISS BILCD 'SYHA dlyouesg swewhed |wo))
0071-00-8V40 Liisue]
SNQuniod-sv4a
EENEEEER] EQET] W AAEN@)BBENTON 1 ASETS @84 pJemy snid BYLL-0Fi-8LL00N TREN JO JUBWNEdS(| (PEoUBUUS) @ Jodees AeN 11l 071 s80//08g esudiaiua | GOENk
01 15-8PFZZ WA 'usiblueq| 1500 'a2ud paxid wiid suonn|og asudieiud eadsiad
/5 8UNg pY uslBiyeq Ze9LL ‘824 paxig snid 1s0)
uoisiaig usBluBg OMSN|  'BAqUBdU| paxid wild
abenpo Aeoels ‘aanusaL) SNid 1500
palissepun 3N T EL@AG QoIS U B|UBUTBISE LZEY 30li paxi4 w4 ¥510-4-51-£2¥0DH Sv4d SWWra svd4a 17| 0711 sediaies esudisiid| S0ENL
HO ‘snquniod) 'lessng pecid 1583 0668 suonnjog ssudisul epadsiad
‘g1zaz/1Z Bplg 'sieiopanQ sedmag Peuod SYda
FENECEE] BAIDY [ EWDAID J8ne § PIREPELZEY 23lg S200-4-G1-e2#00H Sv4a) §801/Uag uoddng OT1| 017 se0iAleg ssudisiig| S0EN

HO ‘snquwnjo) ‘1eang peolg 1Se3 0RBE
‘gizaz/LZ Bpig ‘seepang saoineg JReued '§y4d

paxid Wii4 InoH Joge

paulqueod 0S1 sv4d

suonniog esudisiug epedsied




voreuLojU] Aletaudald 377 suoanjos asudiaiug eedsiad

EENEEEE] Iy palr-z/8-208 OB sUp siosn@uecy selel o 1820000048140 Aunoss (DS ONJ 19ENUDY abpug 11| D71 5e0Ies ssudielig] S0en kL
'©0rS0 LA ‘uoiBuing uinos ‘say S04/2/0000480A00SD|  pueiBwoH jo wswpedsq|  Jejus) sowusg Jawoisn) | suoinjog asudieiul enadsiad
llBquiy 0/ ‘8o Bunoenuo S10SN 'Wieog sawer |[BUCHEN SI10SMN SHA
FENEEEENT BANDY 7I8e-FPE-20C MO0 SUp GQO@)I0[AE-MELS EAS oial 8520044101485 TSHQ) fnoes [DON 11| D711 seomag esudiaiug| G0Nt
‘62202 0 UoIBUIYSEM MN 'ery elLeAlASUUEY HIMSZO0OZLOZSLENSHH|  puBlawioH jo Wuswuedag| -SSINN) seag suonessdg| suonniog esudisiul eadsiad
00E | [UoID80.d Jepiog | SWoisnd - SHA HIOMIBN SUL JO} S30IMSS
uoddng juawabeuey
HIOMIBN A8 SH
payIssERUN SN ADB EATIQUICOMAU|CIBY/E |0 L-G6/-2E L/QUOIMEN olal S800-0-EL-BLLVA silely ZASIN WA J11| D71 sealAlas esudieiu3| GOENL
[01eDPZ L L0 TN Umoluoieg ke Jaydolsuyn £zueusd suela|ap, Jo Wawpedsg suonniog esudiaiul eoadsiad
uonsinboy ABojouuna | fsilely SUBISISA JO Juswpedag
PAIISSE[D BAY QIHISSY 10 884 paxi4 snid ZOOD0BLEL0Z-2+8 95N 1T NOLSId D71 0711 seoieg ssdisiua| GOEN
1500 'Hopd jo jane suonnjog asudieuy eoedsied
FENEEERNG] SADY AchesE@oquifEs Soiid paxld 00 OHYZLD005D WSO UONBISILIUPY | S801AJ8s 810D Z} eAloelig AT D11 s80ines esudieiug| Goentk
BwW? | LpPa-66.2 (£04) 80140 “L000| WU ‘S|eusiB g e ] $801MSS |BISUSD) |enuspisald Alunaag| suonniog asudialul enadsiad
-S0r0Z 00 "uolBUILSEA 'MN 1S 4 0081 -COWIA W BSI] puelswWwoH - 80 Z1-0dSH
palisseaUn ARy 301l paxi4 Wiij 2000986000089 80104 Jiy B} JO 1080 | S1e0Wcosy SWVLON divd DT 077 sednes asudisiul| SOENL
suonniog ssudisiu] enedsiag
aseg Wior 'pY Jejewnad M 005E Heiddag | Aweser
PalIssE2UN any [ [BLU@IAID L nq’| ennr 80lid paxig uuld 9000-0-51-820L0H 0211a/vsia Sa09 vsId D11 D11 5e0iniag esudisls| soenk
8666-62C (819} BIWO suonniog ssudisug epedsiad
GZ229 I 94 1oog 8AuQ 1583 008D
1sl|e1nadg penuoD
uuewsbbanug eyne
palisseaun BAIDY [ oS30 WNpEZUUHSIL 766 1-889- LOE vou3 G2E0-0-v | -0EZBEH {OdW] 891HO ANOWYIQOH3Z 2T71| D771 sadiMag asudiug] Soent
§5/07 QW 'epealy © abloen wod4|  -10-1Ae7 'soud pexid jualainaold pue|fiepn suonnjog asudiaug epedsiad
9754 sung ‘peoy sberes 008s
FOO JuUBLUBINIO.I] puBliiew
JBULRIO BHILOR
palisseaun anpy [I3530 Wnipei@ee||lW(e ySEL-BLEFY 20ld paxi4 Wit 0200-0-81-0E286H TOdWI 20100 Hoddng 4yaa ) 4H D71 O71582as aslidisua| SoEN|
§5/0Z QW 'epesly © abBios wo4 juslaInoosd pusliie suonnjog esudieul eadsiad
9299 sing 'pecy eberes 0086
82140 UBWaIN20id pueliep
SO SiXaly
PaIYSSEDUN SADY AroBesu@eliumils 'eZ6r-E4E-0p2|  90Ud PaxId ullg DI LEL0-0-£0-0EC8EH [GEIEETTS] R e 11| 0711 5e0ies asudielua| GOENE
§5/0Z QN 'spealy © abioen Loy jusLIBINsoid pueliiep suoinjog esudiey ewedsiad
9299 8lng ‘peoy sbenes 0086
aDIy0) JuswWainsoug puefiep
BUYM HO25
paiisse|aun 3y |ILjE Sn@ 18]l Asupos 80Ud pexid Wil $600421 1028V 4 ESIGERN - 140ddNs Sdill 71| D11 seaiAisg asudieiul| SOENL
66FF-GLL-L08 WALSAS ONISSID0OH| suonniog esudiaiul ewsdsiad
Jal (gd) feupoy TolHILYIN JY
paiUIsseRUn SAOY AoH iop 2ai@xaunueipi| oial 2000¥SAL1DEDSD sapuaby ssusjaQ BUID Wd8 Sdli Jawa 71| 071 seoinisg sspdisiul| SOENE
18juan) ssBUISNE JOUBU| suonniog asudiews epedsiag
SjEIOIREII] $IDIMST UoISINDOY
zZaunp e1pA
PoSSED|  BMPY Q3EISEVI0 JECTIE S00DBBILI0Z-Z18| 1IBWUIenog SiEis patun 0Bg SIS S11dug OT1| 011 589mag ssudaus[ Sent
-j0-1ena '2alld paxid suonnjog esudisiug epadsiad
EEEE R ARV 7G55-£50/6 10 T AMEUDHOIMBpag Sneig ERIERELELUE] OFOL3Z 1 LOD9SN TVMVASAMEN|  [AEN] HYAYdS 18N 8U0 071 O11se0neg sshdisiud| Soent
0a 'vaswl 45€ SO suolinjog ssudis] epedsiay
PEISSERUN SAI0Y Fob SUy SUDDOIEGIE] [BIUBYIBUE0.G|  Bed piemy snid 1503| NOZ000-LL0Z-005-WSHH SHHO| &N (20} 20UeUailiep 3711 011 seoinies esudisiug| GOt

-ga. (0Lp) 'Pp2iz AW
‘|l Jospuiny 'DAlE AlUNass LLL. ‘oleqieg [BIUBYiEN

MIZO00Z LOTILENSHH

3 suonesado (Mal
foysoday eleq peyesbaiu|

supnn|og esudieu] epadsiad




UONRLLIOU] Alglaudold I Suoin|es ssudieiul enadsiag

PBLISSEDUN anay U ELGIARD FRCOMIBUS | PJEMPS '0F9e0 olal 1820-3-81-NMD PUELILIGY SSIS SuHY O] 071 sesiniag esndisiud] GOENt
N 10 #seg ol 'Bzeld HOoS § 8ISy 'PooMIaUS SLMW 2000986000080 Bupeluoed Ay suonnjog asudieiul epadsied
PBINSSERUN BADY g8loeee (80g) euold oial OF03BLADE AWy o Jo JUeWpEdaq UonEs|||ddy M| D71 sealAlag esudisiua] SOEN L
16210 VI PIOHIN L6M/LZ000D880000SD voddng Buiioday ssiy| suonnjos esudieju] ejsadsiag
£0E 8Ng 'py Aempaiy 001 JeaN pue sdeusii Awly
uoisiag Bunoenuog
$OUEN (NDS-dYDD) puncig) Buirold usepiaay
puewwon Bunsenuo?) AWiy|BEUIIW CJpUBSSY.O
PaLISSEAUN BAIY BEZLO 1l PUEIS| ¥o0H oial Z80V-Q-8I-TLdEGM|  Awly 84) jojUslipedsq Se-S3ll- OT| 011 se0inag esudieuT | GOeNt
I ew@an aousimer | sinl 'sousemen ainp pueiliwos Busenuon Auly| suonnjos esudiaiul ejoadsiad
CENEEEEN] BAY ~0Oh ESB@PAO| BULjEN oial 170038 W4 £ Uoibod y§0|  @1edwooey - MSIMH JT1| O711803iA188 esudialug| GOEN
10161 Wd 'Eildiapejiug 0P/ 2000985000089 109 8pWPLO DaWA| suonniog esudialul epadsiad
100|4 WOL 1S W8 N 0Z
182140 Bunoenuo) £ uaiisy ws9 ‘phol euuiey
PBIISSERLN BR9Y| AOB SUY SLO@UCISH| S8|leU [16ZE-98L (01¥) PPTIT oial 100048+ OWD4HSL 30183 PIEJIPBIN SOn| 37| D71 890ss esudiaiug| SoeEn |
QW I Jospuiny pAlg AUnoeg LLLL Uole|i seueYD PUE SIEDIpBjN JO) SI2IuaD) suonnjog esudisiul eedsiad
PBISSERUN ETNET Z1¥Z-88%-0L. "OD Ipo@ucsUabd oIal 1100 1000) Uoiuarald pue dSvED 000 M| D71 s80iAas asudlelus | GOENH
6E5G-LPEOE WO ‘BlLE|lY 10100 /60000 /80000 | (oAU aseasi( o) siajue) suonnjos ssudisug eadsiag
(g13-SN) Py sumfpuelg 0Z6Z 120000 / 90000 / 50000
Bpig s1ebjog - wied 2010 Aisieaiun { #0000 / £0000 / 20000
18lEe] BYISaUsD / $4610081 108005,
BEIISSERUN TG AOE SUY sWomisyoUepeld Uely oial G0001-005-WSHH|  (SIWD) seaiileg pledlpail aWsIToan] Bued OT1| 071 seoinieg esudisiud| Goent
'ZZ98-98.-0Ly ‘PPZIE QN ‘@lowieg pUE SUEIPAY JO) S1ajuald gleq [BENMIA SO SHHA| suonniog ssudiaiul eppedsiey
‘E0-0E-€8 SW 'PME ALNosS LLL/ SHouspa Iy
PaljissepUN BRIDY ACE SUU SWO@eA0is usydals oiai S0000L-00G-WSHH| [SINDJ sedidiag piedipajy 3113 BUMIOM, OT1| D711 5eainag ssudieiug| SOENtk
‘C086-98.-0LF ‘FPZLZ QW Blowneg pUE suEDIpaly JO) sisuald uowiwo/(Dan) el | suoinjog esudisiul epnadsiad
'£0-0£-£8 S "'pAIE Alinoag ||/ sekolg uaydalg E18Q [BNUIA SIND SHHG
EEIEEERI) BADY IEENTECDEN) oiai £0000L-005-WSHH| (SWO] S831AJaS pledipay WIHITDaAT 181ua) 11| 071 sedines espdisiug| S0ENt
L6ZE-08.-0LF ‘PPELZ QW lowijeg pue asedipal Joj siaua]|  E1BQ [BNMIA SIND SHHA| suonnios ssudieiul epadsiad
'£0-06-€8 SN "PAME Aunoag || L/ Loleli seleyd
PRIFSSERLN SNy ~ADE SUL SWOEIsH0Iepa I UBly oial 7O00DL-00G-WSHH| (SIND) seol/ues pIEcipajy| BUNSOH Ga/W(DTAT Biued O17] DT seoisg esudiajua| SO0EAL
‘ZZ98-98.-0LF ‘FPZLZ QW 'aiowneq pue aueoipaly Joj sJuaD|  BIEQ [BNUIA SIND SHHQ| suolinjog esudisiul ejoadsiad
'£0-0£-£8 SW “PME AUNJBg |1 |LL S¥ouapald IV
PaIISSERUN BADY AoB sUU SO 8A0)s UsUdals oiar L000J8E0NDAS.| (SO Sea1iies Piedipei B0IUBS D11 D771 sedineg aslidisiul| S0ent
‘EOBE-98.-0LF ‘FPEZLZ OW 'Ssowieg PUE SJEIpaly Joj sieua) 104 894/(DQA) Jewa) | suonnjog esudieiul epadsiad
‘£0-08-£8 SW 'PAE Aunoeg L L1/ sakalg usudalg ejeg erg SWD SHHA
paijissejaun ANSY 8E12-808-€0. I 9600-0-5 +-00008N OuN OIal (SY3] S80iA35 D71 0711 s80imag esudiejug| SOeM
SLLL-LGL0Z WA AlnueyD pauossy asudieug| suonnjog esudisjul eoadsiad
peoy 887 G/9pL
OdN
lsfey) efue]
pajIsseRUn EIErY I STIPOPEISPOOAA JoUis3 oiai 1200-0-G +-COPWHH via (3115-3] esndizug 37| 0711 seainag ssudieiud| Soent
LPSGELE0L fBojouyoa ] uonewo| ayy| suoyniog asudieiul ewadsiad
0015-0¥E0Z 00 ‘UoiBuiysep 10} SLONNIOS PaSUBYUT WIT
0009 Buippng 'g4y Buiog
£SIN-040 'NLLY
Auanay Bunoeiues) BiuBia
spoopy, 7 Jeulss
PalISSERUN BARY [ ewdp@pes||iB Ale| oial ¥000-0-9- 9 L245S YINDQ (S¥D0N] s80iiiag 01| D11seaineg esudialig| Soent
Z6.0-vEL-¥08 UsHEASIUILPY JBuoes | suonnios ssudieiul epedsiad

G081 LOBEZ WA 897 Bod

00504 D078 aAY Y LOGE

Y1ZL5S suad uswaindold YINDd
peajjic) Aue

10 uonEZIVBYSIN YINDO




uoleluou] Alelaudoly 777 suoan|og ssudisiul epadsiag

payIsse[oun

BAOY

I ewWEiAS UUewsbbsnig | einr
2896-266 (512} =00
£806-LLL6L Yd ‘Biudiepe|iud

g-z ‘Bpig "any sulgqoy 00
Ja2iy( oeguod

suosibeyes ydasor|

olal 909Z-d-91-68L00N

TREN

SSM dNSAYN

71 S221AaS asidiaiug

SOENE

paliIssepun

SANIY

0r6-556/808

Wwod B0y B|EHTILLEIN Well|IAL
9661-51896 IH ninjoueH

peoy eligy 6502

{20y BleH ) Bunoenuon YN Awny
UUBN UBIIIIA

oiai 8000 D vL M34vYN

Ay

|210H ECH BlBH

o1
suonnjog asidialug epadsiad

77 Se0Inag esldiajug

S0eNL

CENEEE]

BARSY

FSOFSZE/L0ENW [IBLUTIID Noqay ) aullagie]
95.0Z AN PEal L4
6pS X08 Od
£97dVSIT

Woqqy' M suLSLD

oiai 9100 4
S1-Lp0LDHINEZEQASESD

LER]

Bues |
g Aueby suohEdUNWWEY
ISNOH SHUAM

am
suonnjog asudisjul epadsiag

A7 seaines asudielg

SOEN}

peyIsse[oun

BANIY

6C5PZ8.LI60E

W |[BW@AID sousImeT T 8l ne
0008-66Z19 Tl ‘PUB|S! %20y
zgw 09 Bpig

puswwoy Bunsenuo) Auuy
aousImE BlIne

o1ai £100-0-80-ZNDLEM

ATy

segsal

oam
suonnjog aspdisjug] eadsiad

277 sa3inag esudiaiug

SoENL

FENEEEEN]

BAOY

B980-28./60E

I [EW@AI D UOUUBID Y PIAEQ
0008-66218 1| 'PUBIS] ¥20H
‘ahy UBLUROYSSOE

puswwo?) Bunaenuo) Awny
uouUBRIS) pPIABQ

oial 280% 0 8L rLd2sm

ALy

SES3L

om
suonn|og asudialu] epadsiad

71 seo0iAlag ssudiug

SoENL

FENEEEEN)

SAROY

910}-/69/GiC
| AreNBIuosSnE|D UIAeY
£905-LhL6L Wd Ud

8z Bp|g ‘ery suIgqaiy 00L

20WQ) elydiape|iyd

Bunoeauod YiopeN 274 dNSAVN
Uasne|D WiAay

oial 9L0Za L 68L00N

dNSAVN-AEN

29S8 M3N

om
suoln|og aslidieiul epadsiad

077 saslnes EEIGIETE]

S0ENL

PaISSERUN

BAloY

SL0+-Z69/51E

W AveNE@UOSNE|D UIASY
£905-LLLEL ¥d Iud

gz Bpig "aay suiqad 00/

80440 elydiapeliud

Bunoenuo) HioHoN D74 dNSAYN
UOSNE|D) UIAEY

uilall L9 Zd L} 68LOON

TREN

Bulgjiuoy IpalD

om
suonnjog esudisul eoadsied

377 seoiniag esudielud

S0EN

FENEEEEN

ALY

Z5is-gle/ers

i Anen@AioBais exer

ZZE-BLPAZ 05 uUoisalleyd UHoN

SloBNUCD O'Z 20061 X0O8 Od

uojsajieyD onueny 1NIDsAssiemedgineN sn
fuoBaigy aver

aa4 paxid shid 1s0)

206% 0 £1 SEZGON

ANEN

siellld 549

amn
suoinjog asudisiug epedslad

2771 s20ijRs asudiejuy

SoENE

payissepun

BRIy

Sz6v7-16. NSO

{wwo)) gz6r-10.-v1L9

Z5LL-ELZEF HO 'Snqunjo)

gL0az wooy ‘LZ Bpig

Jsang peolg '3 066€

SjE101331(0 S22IAES PBRIUCD

SY4a poddng uoissin [euisil| Jealyo Bulpenuod
186Uz ¥oIN - 816U YoIN

oial LE00-2-L1
-EZPODHIVASY L-4-SESD

80185 BUNUNosaY
pue aoueul4 seuaeq

Hoddng 400 Sv4d

amn
suonnjog esudisul epedsiad

71 5901095 SsHdIBIIT

SOEN|




uoreunoju] Ampudold JT7 Suoin|os asudiaius eladsiag

paylssePun 3Ry LOPS-SOSE0L oiai 0LSZ-SILN DIAIEE LonBLLIo| JAT SILNJi Suonnog esudieiud ewadsied| 01 seainies esudieud| GOENl
7 nobrsnu@iepuaq iag § SILN J018I|Q { Jepuag Iny [E2IULDE ] [BUOHEN
paiisseun BANY PLLL-20v-202 adlid paxid Wwild S0—2-G1-400iNa [FENGEETEN] SD SLIH aNH | sUonniog ssudisiug Eioadsied| o 1)seoinas esidiEiua] GOENL
roB pry@umoig y's||fiug lews ‘aa4 paxi4 snid 100 uequn pue Buisnoy
uolsing poddng |eioueuly 7 jo Jusuniedag anH
4 {0dD0) 18310 WsWaIndold JBIYD U} Jo 32140
1sABUY JUBWaINDo.d ‘Umolg W siiAud
FENEEEED] ETE0 oD ESD@NIWLDS Uosel oial OE0008 010y T¥SO) UoREASIUILpY WERUOT) UoNsNbay || SUDHNOg esidieju] Bjaedsiad| 011 sedlAieg asudisiul] Soent
JBwS |L99Z-969-610 @O0 L0126 WD 'oBalg sB0IUeg [BlBURD) BRIMIUBLILLIBACS
ueg ‘056 8ing Aempeoig 1S8p £EE WIWYDS uoser - OVAD 2 el YSD
CEESEEN) SAY 700 esbgiedeey g eunsiuy oial ¥500501 20059 JaNa [TTUSWUIESNS vSd 84| 011 5e0neg esudisiug| S0ENL

S0LEL ¥d "Blydipe|ud
159 1IEi 8ouspuadepul S 004
jedeeyd sunsuyd




